Application Note - Xylem-Flygt
to M.P. Electronics Part Number
 Cross Reference Sheet
                                               Page 1 of 3
FLYGT P/N MPE P/N Description
14-403184 008-120-12 Alternator, 120V, DPDT
14-403185 008-120-12S Alternator, 120V, DPDT, w/ Lead Select Switch
14-403186 008-120-13SP Alternator, 120V,Cross Wired, W/ PTT & Lead Select Sw.

14-403214 001-DVM-1212 Phase Monitor, 480V, 12 Pin
14-403220 009-120-23P Triplex Alternator, Plug-In
14-403222 030-120-118 Intrinsically Safe Relay, 120V
14-403235 ISD-P Panel Mount Intrinsically Safe Duplex Controller
14-405081 BOAC-001 Battery Operated Charger and Alarm Unit
14-407113 PMR2 Direct Replacement for 24V MiniCas
14-407129 PMR2 MPE Version of Mini-Cas120
14-407123 RB08-PC 8 Pin Socket w/ Pressure Clamp Terminals
14-407124 SD12-PC 12 Pin Rect. Socket w/ Pres.Clamp Terminals
14-407130 P3GA11 Reverse mounted Socket for Mini-cas 120
Application Note - Xylem-Flygt
to M.P. Electronics Part Number
 Cross Reference Sheet
                                               Page 2 of 3
FLYGT P/N MPE P/N Description
14-414000 LP-7-1-50 Single Pt.Probe w/ 50' cable
14-414001 LP-19-3-50 3-Pt. Probe w/ 50' cable
14-414002 LP-52-10-50 10 Pt. Probe, 5"spacing, 50' cable
14-414003 LP-61-10-50 10 Pt. Probe, 6"spacing, 50' cable
14-414004 LP-79-10-50 10 Pt. Probe, 8"spacing, 50' cable
14-414005 LP-97-10-50 10 Pt. Probe, 10"spacing, 50' cable
14-414006 LP-115-10-50 10 Pt. Probe, 12"spacing, 50" cable
14-414009 LP-7-1-100 Single Pt. Probe w/ 100' cable
14-414010 LP-19-3-100 3-Pt. Probe w/ 100' cable
14-414011 LP-52-10-100 10 Pt. Probe, 5"spacing, 100'cable
14-414012 LP-61-10-100 10 Pt. Probe, 6"spacing, 100' cable
14-414013 LP-79-10-100 10 Pt. Probe, 8"spacing, 100' cable
14-414014 LP-97-10-100 10 Pt. Probe, 10"spacing, 100' cable
14-414015 LP-115-10-100 10 Pt. Probe, 12"spacing, 100"cable
14-414007 LPB-1 Sm. Probe Mtg Brkt w/ Sq.&S hook
14-414008 LPB-2 Lg. Probe Mtg Brkt w/ Sq.& S hook
14-414016 LPR-1 Level Probe Relay
14-414017 ISB-10 10 Point Intrinsically Safe Barier